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Группа № 1

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
АТНАБАЕВ Роман БАШ  V  2  2  V  1  0 0.333 -2 13 5

ШУМСКИЙ Роман КИР  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

ВОЙТЕНКОВ Иван САМ  V  V  2 V3  0  V 0.667 3 17 3

КАБИРОВ Артур ТАТ V3 V  V  V  0  V 0.833 7 19 2

ЮНУСОВ Ринат НИЖ  0  V  2  1  0  V 0.333 -4 11 6

СТОЛЯРОВ Сергей УЛЬ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 24 1

ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Илья ТАТ  V  V  2  3  0  1 0.333 -2 14 4

Группа № 2

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
САБИРЗЯНОВ Шамиль ТАТ  3  1  1  V  2  1 0.167 -6 12 6

БАДРИЕВ Алим ТАТ  V  2  3  V  V  3 0.500 2 20 4

РАХИМОВ Артур БАШ  V  V V3 V  3  1 0.667 6 19 3

ШИШКИН Алексей НИЖ V3 V  2  V  V  V 0.833 11 21 2

РОЖНЕВ Святослав КИР  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

МАЙОРОВ Тимофей САМ V3 3  V  0  V  3 0.500 0 17 5

СИДОРЕНКО Владимир САР  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 11 23 1

Группа № 3

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
БАБАЙЛОВ Тимофей КИР  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

МАРТЮШЕВ Олег НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 24 1

ИГНАТЬЕВ Иван САМ  V  1  V  V  3  V 0.667 8 20 2

КУЛИЧКОВ Александр ПЕР  V  3  1  V  1  V 0.500 3 17 4

ДЬЯКОВ Данил ТАТ  V  0  2  1  3  0 0.167 -10 10 6

ЮДИН Артем САР  V  3  V  V  V  3 0.667 7 22 3

ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим ТАТ  V  2  1  1  V  V 0.500 1 16 5

Группа № 4

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЗВЕКОВ Даниил САР  2  2  V  V  V  2 0.500 3 18 5

МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ  V  V  V  V  2  1 0.667 7 19 3

СКРИПИН Даниил ТАТ  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 22 2

СЕМЕНИХИН Арсений ТАТ  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7

ВОРОНЧИХИН Дмитрий КИР  0  0  0  V  0  0 0.167 -16 4 6

БИЛАЛОВ Эльдар БАШ  3  V  3  V  V  0 0.500 4 18 4

АНОШИН Дмитрий САМ  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 16 23 1

Группа № 5

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ШУРПЯК Георгий САМ  3  2  2  2  2  V 0.167 -4 15 6

БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ  V V2 V3 V  2  V 0.833 7 19 2

ИВАНОВ Артур ТАТ  V  1  2  V  1  V 0.500 3 16 3

ТАТАРИНОВ Михаил САР V3 2  V  3  0  V 0.500 3 16 3

АЛДОШИН Егор БАШ  V  3  1  V  3  V 0.500 2 19 5

ШВЕЦОВ Семен ПЕР  V V3  V V2 V  V 1.000 13 21 1

ЗОРИН Яков КИР  0  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -24 0 7
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Группа № 6

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
СУЛТАНОВ Рустем ТАТ  3  1  V  V  2 0.400 0 14 4

ГИМАЛОВ Тимур ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 20 1

БОБРОВ Артем НИЖ  V  3  V  V  3 0.600 8 18 3

БЕРБЕНЦЕВ Данила САМ  2  0  1  V  1 0.200 -8 8 5

РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

ПОПОВЦЕВ Илья БАШ  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 9 19 2

Группа № 7

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Павел ТАТ  V  V  V  2  3 0.600 5 17 3

КНЯЗЕВ Николай САМ  2 V2  1  0  0 0.200 -9 5 5

БУРМИСТРОВ Данил ТАТ  0  1  0  1  0 0.000 -12 2 6

ЧЕРНОВ Владимир СТА  3 V3 V1  3  2 0.400 -1 12 4

УЛИМАЕВ Артур БАШ V3 V2 V3  V  V 1.000 10 16 1

СМИРНОВ Алексей НИЖ  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 7 16 2

Группа № 8

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
ИДИАТУЛЛИН Камиль ТАТ  1  V  3 V3  V 0.600 2 15 3

БЛИННИКОВ Артем ТАТ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 12 19 2

АВЕРИН Денис СТА  1  0  1 V3  V 0.400 -5 9 4

НУЖДИН Глеб САР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 20 1

ИВАНОВ Арсений ПЕР  2  2  2  2  V 0.200 -4 12 5

КОЖИН Матвей САМ  2  0  0  2  2 0.000 -14 6 6

Группа № 9

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
РАЗОВ Олег НИЖ V1  1  2  V  1 0.400 -3 9 4

НЕНАШЕВ Тимофей САМ  0  1  0  V  2 0.200 -6 7 5

ВАГАНОВ Ярослав ПЕР  V  V  0  V  1 0.600 4 13 3

КОРОЛЕВ Игорь ТАТ  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 16 19 1

ЛАПТЕВ Егор КИР  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

АНДРЕЕВ Константин БАШ  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 9 17 2

Группа № 10

п/в пкз. н.у. ранг
МЕРКУШЕВ Александр КИР  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -20 0 6

КУЗНЕЦОВ Василий САМ  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 10 17 2

ФАЙЗИЕВ Эмиль БАШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1

БОЛЬДЯСОВ Алексей НИЖ  V  3  0  V  V 0.600 3 15 3

МЕРКУШЕВ Сергей ПЕР  V  0  1  2  V 0.400 -2 11 4

ДАУТОВ Ранель ТАТ  V  0  0  2  1 0.200 -9 7 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 СТОЛЯРОВ Сергей УЛЬ 1.000 22 24 квалифицирован
2 ФАЙЗИЕВ Эмиль БАШ 1.000 18 20 квалифицирован
3 КОРОЛЕВ Игорь ТАТ 1.000 16 19 квалифицирован
4 МАРТЮШЕВ Олег НИЖ 1.000 15 24 квалифицирован
5 ШВЕЦОВ Семен ПЕР 1.000 13 21 квалифицирован
6 ГИМАЛОВ Тимур ТАТ 1.000 11 20 квалифицирован
7 УЛИМАЕВ Артур БАШ 1.000 10 16 квалифицирован
8 НУЖДИН Глеб САР 1.000 9 20 квалифицирован
9 АНОШИН Дмитрий САМ 0.833 16 23 квалифицирован

10 СИДОРЕНКО Владимир САР 0.833 11 23 квалифицирован
11 ШИШКИН Алексей НИЖ 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
12 СКРИПИН Даниил ТАТ 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
13 БАРИНОВ Дмитрий НИЖ 0.833 7 19 квалифицирован
13 КАБИРОВ Артур ТАТ 0.833 7 19 квалифицирован
15 БЛИННИКОВ Артем ТАТ 0.800 12 19 квалифицирован
16 КУЗНЕЦОВ Василий САМ 0.800 10 17 квалифицирован
17 ПОПОВЦЕВ Илья БАШ 0.800 9 19 квалифицирован
18 АНДРЕЕВ Константин БАШ 0.800 9 17 квалифицирован
19 СМИРНОВ Алексей НИЖ 0.800 7 16 квалифицирован
20 ИГНАТЬЕВ Иван САМ 0.667 8 20 квалифицирован
21 ЮДИН Артем САР 0.667 7 22 квалифицирован
22 МАРТЬЯНОВ Вадим НИЖ 0.667 7 19 квалифицирован
23 РАХИМОВ Артур БАШ 0.667 6 19 квалифицирован
24 ВОЙТЕНКОВ Иван САМ 0.667 3 17 квалифицирован
25 БОБРОВ Артем НИЖ 0.600 8 18 квалифицирован
26 ЕМЕЛЬЯНОВ Павел ТАТ 0.600 5 17 квалифицирован
27 ВАГАНОВ Ярослав ПЕР 0.600 4 13 квалифицирован
28 БОЛЬДЯСОВ Алексей НИЖ 0.600 3 15 квалифицирован
29 ИДИАТУЛЛИН Камиль ТАТ 0.600 2 15 квалифицирован
30 БИЛАЛОВ Эльдар БАШ 0.500 4 18 квалифицирован
31 ЗВЕКОВ Даниил САР 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
32 КУЛИЧКОВ Александр ПЕР 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
33 ИВАНОВ Артур ТАТ 0.500 3 16 квалифицирован
33 ТАТАРИНОВ Михаил САР 0.500 3 16 квалифицирован
35 БАДРИЕВ Алим ТАТ 0.500 2 20 квалифицирован
36 АЛДОШИН Егор БАШ 0.500 2 19 квалифицирован
37 ЩЕРБАКОВ Трофим ТАТ 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
38 МАЙОРОВ Тимофей САМ 0.500 0 17 квалифицирован
39 СУЛТАНОВ Рустем ТАТ 0.400 0 14 квалифицирован
40 ЧЕРНОВ Владимир СТА 0.400 -1 12 квалифицирован
41 МЕРКУШЕВ Сергей ПЕР 0.400 -2 11 квалифицирован
42 РАЗОВ Олег НИЖ 0.400 -3 9 квалифицирован
43 АВЕРИН Денис СТА 0.400 -5 9 квалифицирован
44 ФАЙЗУЛЛИН Илья ТАТ 0.333 -2 14 квалифицирован
45 АТНАБАЕВ Роман БАШ 0.333 -2 13 квалифицирован
46 ЮНУСОВ Ринат НИЖ 0.333 -4 11 квалифицирован
47 ИВАНОВ Арсений ПЕР 0.200 -4 12 квалифицирован
48 НЕНАШЕВ Тимофей САМ 0.200 -6 7 квалифицирован
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49 БЕРБЕНЦЕВ Данила САМ 0.200 -8 8 квалифицирован
50 ДАУТОВ Ранель ТАТ 0.200 -9 7 квалифицирован
51 КНЯЗЕВ Николай САМ 0.200 -9 5 квалифицирован
52 ШУРПЯК Георгий САМ 0.167 -4 15 квалифицирован
53 САБИРЗЯНОВ Шамиль ТАТ 0.167 -6 12 выбывший
54 ДЬЯКОВ Данил ТАТ 0.167 -10 10 выбывший
55 ВОРОНЧИХИН Дмитрий КИР 0.167 -16 4 выбывший
56 БУРМИСТРОВ Данил ТАТ 0.000 -12 2 выбывший
57 КОЖИН Матвей САМ 0.000 -14 6 выбывший
58 ЛАПТЕВ Егор КИР 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
58 МЕРКУШЕВ Александр КИР 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
58 РЫЧКОВ Иван КИР 0.000 -20 0 выбывший
61 БАБАЙЛОВ Тимофей КИР 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
61 ЗОРИН Яков КИР 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
61 СЕМЕНИХИН Арсений ТАТ 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
61 РОЖНЕВ Святослав КИР 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
61 ШУМСКИЙ Роман КИР 0.000 -24 0 выбывший
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